High volume culturing
Forma Steri-Cult CO₂ Incubators
Cell culture
The Thermo Scientific™ Forma™ Steri-Cult™
CO2 incubator brings leading edge
technology with the use of advanced
components into your lab. With IR CO2
sensor, precise microprocessor controls,

2 HEPA and HEPA² filters are rated a minimum 99.97% efficient at 0.3 microns. Filters are easily replaced without tools.
3 Must be installed by qualified personnel
Accessories – order information
8
Description Region Cat. No.
Module
(Duo)
Smart-Vue Pro Duo 915MHz only. Delivered with two 3.6 V lithium batteries,
one sensor mounting kit, one mounting holder, one antenna and one 1.5 m/5
ft. flat cable.
USA, Canada SVPHWRMOD012
Smart-Vue Pro Duo 868MHz only. Delivered with two 3.6 V lithium batteries,
one sensor mounting kit, one mounting holder, one antenna and one 1.5 m/5
ft. flat cable.
Europe SVPHWRMOD022
Module
(Quatro)
Smart-Vue Pro Quatro 915MHz only. Delivered with
two 3.6 V lithium batteries, two sensor mounting kit, one mounting
holder, one antenna and two 1.5 m/5 ft. flat cables.
USA, Canada SVPHWRMOD014
Smart-Vue Pro Quatro 868MHz only. Delivered with
two 3.6 V lithium batteries, two sensor mounting kit, one mounting
holder, one antenna and two 1.5 m/5 ft. flat cables.
Europe SVPHWRMOD024
Gateway
Smart-Vue Pro LoRaWAN 915 MHz platform–enabled Ethernet/Wi-Fi
connectivity receiver with universal power supply
USA, Canada SVPHWRLGW001
Smart-Vue Pro LoRaWAN 865-868* MHz platform–enabled Ethernet/Wi-Fi
connectivity receiver with universal power supply
Europe SVPHWRLGW002
Sensor
(CO2/
temp/rH)
OCEASOFT Smart Triple Point Sensor for CO2, temperature, and relative